
LOT 4 BLOCK B EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

819-1652, WD 1011-2407, PB 1205-

HOUSE CLIFFORD/HOUSE PAMELA
265 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-424

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/07/2017 DF 0.15 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

152,608
847

24,750
178,205
65,635

112,570
HX HB DX 56,411

56,159
178,205

0

179,848

1395/1523 9/30/2019 WD Q I 01 133,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET EAGLESON & BRUC

CLIFFORD & PAMELA H

1376/1331 1/15/2019 WD Q I 01 117,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK GASPARRINI IV &

JANET EAGLESON
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10591 SFR 190 12/27/1995

2020HX Base Yr

265 SE ELM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,473 129.3732 159.39 234,781 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1303

BAS 156 100 156 16,162

BAS 1,147 100 1,147 118,833

FGR 288 55 158 16,370

FOP 40 30 12 1,243

1,631 1,473 152,608

BAS= W31 S37 E22 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E9 FGR= E12 N24 W12 S24$
N24 BAS= E12 N13 W12 S13$ N13$.

BAS

31

37

22

9

24

13

FOP5

8

5
8

FGR

12

24

12

24

BAS

12

13

12

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 398.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 597

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 150

847

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


